F’R%HVIM. SE

AMBROZ TRIATLON KAMNIK 2018 - cici

CICIBANI-M
Mesto Tekmovalec

1 NAVODNIK Grega
2
3 SELISKAR Lovro
4 LOVRENCIC Marko
5  STEBE Liam
6  PAJEK Azbe
7 SELISKAR Rok
8  RIHAR Val
9  HARNOLD MAIK SVAJGER
10 ROK Ursi¢
11  KRIZAN Bor
12 DOLINAR Urban
13 SMOLE Martin
14  KAUCIC Timotej

CICIBANKE-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec

1 SIMICAK LARA
2 KRIZAN Ela
3 STEBE Stela

MLAJSI DECKI-M

Mesto

1

2

Tekmovalec
DENSA Tian

PAVLIN Marcel

Spol
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Moski

Moski

Panoga:Cici, datum:24.06.2018

Spol Kategorija
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI
Moski CICIBANI

Kategorija
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE

Kategorija

MLAJSI DECKI

MLAJSI DECKI

Klub
TK Velenje
TK Velenje
TK Novo mesto
TK Novo mesto
TK Utrip
TK Utrip
TK Novo mesto
TK Telemach Ljubljana
TK Logatec
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Ljubljana
TK Trisport Exoterm

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

Klub
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK Utrip

Klub
TK Telemach Ljubljana

TK Utrip

Licenca
2018TZS408
00:00:00
2018TZS185
2018TZS190
2018TZS382
00:00:00
2018TZS191
2018TZS589
00:00:00
2018TZS281
2018TZS653
2018TZS533
2018TZS275

00:00:00

Licenca
2018TZS280
2018TZS067

00:00:00

Licenca
2018TZS528

2018TZS396

Time
00:00:00
0:08:34
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
0:09:50
00:00:00
00:00:00
0:10:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

0:12:38

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00

0:13:33

Time
00:00:00

00:00:00

Rezultat

0:08:24

0:08:59
0:09:15

0:09:33

0:09:53

0:10:07

0:10:53
0:10:56
0:11:32

0:11:34

Rezultat
0:09:43

0:10:03

Rezultat
0:07:56

0:08:06


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16954
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/41147
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40817
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18198
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9852
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40841
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16926
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16779
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17056
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18074
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16774
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16778
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17056
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16879
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16865

Mesto

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

Tekmovalec
DEZMAN Luka
CERNELIC Matic
STRNISA Lovro
SPOLJAR Marko
LOVRENCIC Jurij
SPORN Mark
KOVACIC JURI) Gal
ZUPANCIC Izak
PREZEL) Jaka
GASPERIC Jakob
DEJAK David
CAMPA Matevz

BARTELJ Miha

MLAJSE DEKLICE-Z

Mesto

1

Tekmovalec

KRIZAN Mia

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Zenske

Kategorija
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI

MLAJSI DECKI

Kategorija

MLAJSE DEKLICE

Klub
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Novo mesto
TK Novo mesto
TK Novo mesto
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK NOVO MESTO
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK UTRIP
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Novo mesto

TK Novo mesto

Klub

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

Licenca
2018725271
2018TZS266
2018TZS178
2018TZS183
2018TZS176
2018TZS269
2018TZS184
2018TZS268
2018TZS270
2018TZS368

00:00:00
2018TZS182

2018725180

Licenca

2018TZS066

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

0:09:49
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time

00:00:00

Rezultat
0:08:12
0:08:36
0:08:37
0:08:40
0:08:53
0:09:02
0:09:16
0:09:18
0:09:27

0:09:30

0:10:25

0:11:00

Rezultat

0:09:05


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17104
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/46253
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16708
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16712
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40840
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16769
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17132
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38768
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16770
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19281
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40798
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/46331
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17070

